GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (September 2, 2023)

1F
Towhee

2F
Sporty Nugget

3F

Disko Tribute
***Drive By

oGirl On Holiday
***Mechant
Monsieur
eTamarando Star
Yo Baby

You Enjoy Myself

4F

*»**/A Lotta Nerve
Anna's Music
Autism Puzzle
Blue Breeze
Blueberry Muffin
Bobby's Genie
Candy Litz
Carmel by the Sea
***Chief Jackson
Clear the Coast
Country Boy
***Descartes

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

:13.60 H

:26.80 H

:40.00 H
:39.00 H
:36.40 H
:37.20 H
:37.20 H
:36.40 H
:40.80 H
:36.60 HG

:49.80 H
:48.00 H
5420 H
:51.80 H
149.20 H
:48.40 H
:51.00 H
:48.40 H
:49.00 H
:48.40 H
:51.00 H
:52.20 H

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

All Weather Track - Fast

4F

Dress Rehearsal
Drum Bunny

Fried Asparagus
Godsend
***Goldenspa
Hickory Wind
Honeymoonz Over
Intrusive

Lion's Lair
Lmlooknformischief
Malasada

eMiss Lizzy

***My Dominator
My Yammy Lady
She's Inthearmynow
Sky Maker
Sonofafinch
Stephanie's Candy
***\/anisky

5F

Alfonsia
American Farmer
Ballroom Prince
eBelleo's Forest
Big Jolt

Bobby's Alibi
Coach Randy B
***Count Asher

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

:51.80 H
:53.60 H
:48.80 H
:51.20
:50.20
:49.20
:148.40
:50.80
:50.40
:48.40
:49.80
:47.60
:51.00
:48.80
:49.40
:51.60
:51.80
:50.80
:51.00

ITIITITITIIIIIIITIIIT

SF

***Defensor Fortis
Gentle Julia

***Hermelinda's Fancy

I'm Dr. O
Lady Wolf

Love'em N Leave'em
***Maclean's Rhyme

***Majestic Oops
Mitico

Muay Thai (IRE)
Navy Queen
Perfectly Julie
Playboy Style
Rays Regal
Roister
Shezaghost
Western Sierra

6F
J and K Express

1M
Proof of Jazz

1:01.00 HG
1:01.40 H
1:03.40 H
1:01.80 H
1:02.40 H
1:0240 HG
1:02.20 H
1:01.00 H
1:02.60 H
1:01.80 H
1:04.40 H
1:01.20 H
1:03.20 HG
1:02.80 HG
1:03.20 H
1:04.80 H
1:01.20 H

1:17.20 H

1:55.60 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
1 Furlong 1 :13.60 :13.60
2 Furlongs 1 :26.80 :26.80
3 Furlongs 8 :36.40 :40.80 :37.95
4 Furlongs 31 :47.60 :54.20 :50.19
5 Furlongs 25 1:00.40 1:04.80 1:02.16
6 Furlongs 1 1:17.20 1:17.20
1 Mile 1 1:55.60 1:55.60



